
Dispositivo di distribuzione (testata) :  T.OL.P06.55.12

Posizione

2 dischi

regolatori 

Erogazione  dispositivo

Pressione

1,2

distribuzione in litri/h con 

 d'esercizio   Kg/cm2

1,5

P.d.P. 540 g/min

2

1 70 80 95

2 85 100 110

3 130 140 150

4 165 185 210

5 215 235 265

6 265 295 320

7 355 385 425

8 410 465 515

9 520 570 650

10 560 635 750

11 650 755 880

12 860 1000 1155

13 1000 1300 1560

14 1220 1540 2420

15 1400 1760 2600
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